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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 7 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
12.3.2011 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:07.47 469
2. ARSEKIC, MILENIJA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.56 410
3. DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.51 394
4. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:12.35 380
5. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:15.53 334
6. COLIC, Vanja 97 Pvk "goc" 1:17.27 312
7. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:22.32 258
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:24.99 235
9. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:26.47 223

10. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk "goc" 1:29.56 201
11. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:29.74 199
12. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:31.22 190
13. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk "goc" 1:32.06 185
14. CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk "goc" 1:40.13 143
15. MILOJEVIC, Jana 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.38 123

DSQ OSTOJIC, TEODORA 98 Uzice
S.W.5.2.

15 - 16 years

1. RELJIC, Milena 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:07.20 475
2. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:08.03 457
3. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:10.55 410
4. POREDEN, Monika 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:10.92 404
5. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:11.53 394
6. STOJANOVIC, MILICA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:17.57 309
7. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk "goc" 1:30.11 197
8. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:38.55 150
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Nikoleta 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:47.81 115

DNF RADOSAVLJEVIC, Dragana 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina

Open

1. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.45 514
2. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.66 509
3. RELJIC, Milena 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:07.20 475
4. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:07.47 469
5. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:08.03 457
6. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:10.55 410
7. ARSEKIC, MILENIJA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.56 410
8. POREDEN, Monika 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:10.92 404
9. DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.51 394

10. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:11.53 394
11. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:12.35 380
12. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:15.53 334
13. STEFANOVIC, Tatjana 94 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:16.79 318
14. COLIC, Vanja 97 Pvk "goc" 1:17.27 312
15. STOJANOVIC, MILICA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:17.57 309
16. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:22.32 258
17. NIKOLIC, Mina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:24.99 235
18. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:26.47 223
19. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk "goc" 1:29.56 201
20. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:29.74 199
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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk "goc" 1:30.11 197
22. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:31.22 190
23. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk "goc" 1:32.06 185
24. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:38.55 150
25. CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk "goc" 1:40.13 143
26. MILOJEVIC, Jana 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.38 123
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Nikoleta 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:47.81 115

DSQ OSTOJIC, TEODORA 98 Uzice
S.W.5.2.

DNF RADOSAVLJEVIC, Dragana 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina


